H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Final Examination Schedule : Session 2022-23

Time: 09 - 11 AM.

Date Day B.A. III Sem B.Sc. III Sem B.Com III Sem
28-01-2023 | Saturday Psychology - = = - & =
31-01-2023 | Tuesday Political Science / Philosophy - - - Company Law
02-02-2023 | Thursday Sanskrit Litrature Biotechnology/Biochemistry Income Tax. Law &

Microbiology / Geology Practice
04-02-2023 | Saturday | Language English - - 2
07-02-2023 | Tuesday History Home Science-Fundamental of | Skill Enhancement: Personal
Apparel Designing theory selling and Salesmanship /
Computer Appli in Busi.
09-02-2023 | Thursday Mathematics /Home Sci. Mathematics/ Botany Language Hindi
Home Sci-Personal Finance
and Consumer Studies
14-02-2023 | Tuesday e - Chemistry
Home Science-Introduction to Life Sci Theory
15-02-2023 | Wednesday | English Litrature - - -
16-02-2023 | Thursday Music / Statistics Statistics
Skill Enhancement: Antropology Skill Enhancement: Antropology
17-02-2023 Skill Paper: Statistics Skill Paper: Statistics / Geology
Skill Enhancement: Chemistry ( Green Methods)
21-02-2023 | Tuesday Hindi Litrature Physics / Zoology
_ Home Science-Understandig Psychology
23-02-2023 | Thursday Drawing & Painting Skill Enhancement: Computer Science/ Biochemistry
e Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Pesticides Chemistry) Defence
25-02-2023 | Saturday Geography Geography / Computer Science.
27-02-2023 | Monday Education/ Defence Defence
02-03-2023 | Thursday - - - Skill Enhancement:Chemistry (Chemistry and Cosemetics)
03-03-2023 | Friday - - - Skill Enhancement:Chemistry(Basic Analytical)/Microbiology /
Biotechnology
08-03-2023 | Wednesday | Anthropolgy / Economics Anthrdpolgy / Economics
09-03-2023 | Thursday Sociology - - -
10-03-2023 | Friday Skill Enhancement- All Subject. Skill Enhancement : Zoology(Public Health hygiene/
(Economics & History) - Skill Economics, Apiculture) & Physics Skill
(Financial Eco) & Skill History - (Historical
Tourism Practice.)
11-03-2023 | Saturday Skill Economics - (Data Analysis) & Skill Enhancement : Zoology-(Pisciculture / Poultry Farming) &
Skill History- = (Museum and Archives in India) Skill Mathematics- (Integal Calculus))
13-03-2023 | Monday Skill Economics - (Entrepreneurship Busi) & Skill Enhancement : Zoology-(Aquarium Fish / Sericulture) &
Skill History-" (Indian History & Culture) Skill Mathematics - (Vector Calculus)
14-03-2023 | Tuesday Skill Economics =(Computer Skills for bus..) & = | Skill Enhancement -Mathmatics (Theory of Equation /
Skill History- ~ (An Introduction to Archaeology) | Mathmatics Modeling/ Analytical Geometry ) & “Botany Skill
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H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Final Examination Schedule : Session 2022-23

Time: 09 —11AM.

Date Day B.A.V Sem B.Sc. V Sem B.Com. V Sem
30-01-2023 | Monday Anthropology/Philosophy Anthropology Human Resource Mgt./
Principles of marketing/
Computerised A/c System
01-02-2023 | Wednesday | Mathematics /Home Sci. Mathematics/ Botany - - -
03-02-2023 | Friday Economics Economics Fundamentals of Financial
Mgt./Goods& Servic Tax
; (GST)
06-02-2023 | Monday Sanskrit Litrature Biotechnology/Biochemistry Genric Elective Paper
Microbiology / Geology
08-02-2023 | Wednesday | Drawing & Painting Chemistry
Skill Enhancement: Defence Skill Enhancement: Defence
10-02-2023 | Friday English Litrature Home Science-Nutritional Skill Enhancement:
' Hoodh Advertising / Entrepreneurship
14-02-2023 | Tuesday History Home Sci- Public Nutrition
Dietitics
15-02-2023 | Wednesday | Skill Enhancement : Statistics Skill Enhancement : Geology/Statistics
Skill Enhancement : Computer Science
17-02-2023 | Friday Political Science Home Sci- Processes in Apparel Design
Skill Enhancement: Chemistry ( Green Methods)
20-02-2023 | Monday Hindi Litrature - - - - -
22-02-2023 | Wednesday | Statistics / Music Statistics
Home Sci-Entreprenunship Devlopment
23-02-2023 | Thursday Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Pesticides Chemistry)
24-02-2023 | Friday Psychology/ Education Physics / Zoology
Home Sci-Basic of Design Application
28-02-2023 | Tuesday Geography Geography/Computer Science
Skill Enhancement: Antropology Skill Enhancement: Antropology
Skill Enhancement :Home Science- Nutritional and Fitness.
01-03-2023 | Wednesday | Defence Defence
02-03-2023 | Thursday Genric Elective Paper (All Subject.) Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Chemistry and Cosemetics)
03-03-2023 | Friday Skill Enhancement - All Subject. Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Basic Analytical)
(witout Economics & History)
04-03-2023 | Saturday Sociology Skill Enhancement: /Microbiology /Biotechnology
10-03-2023 | Friday Skill Economics - ,(Financial Eco) & Skill Enhancement Zoology (Public Health hygiene
History Skill - (Historical Tourism Practice) /Apiculture) & Physics Skill
11-03-2023 | Saturday Skill Economics - (Data Analysis) & Skill Enhancement : Zoology-(Pisciculture / Poultry Farming) &
Skill History - (Museum and Archives in India) ‘Skill Mathematics (Integal Calculus)
13-03-2023 | Monday Skill Economics - (Entrepreneurship Busi ) & Skill Enhancement : Zoology-(Aquarium Fis / Sericulture ) &
" Skill History- (Indian History & Culture) Skill Mathematics - (Vector Calculus)
14-03-2023 | Tuesday Skill Economics - ;Computer Skills for bus..) & Skill Enhancement —Mathmatics (Theory of Equation/
Skill History- (An Introduction to Archaeology) Mathmatics Modeling/ Analﬁical Geometry) & Botany Skill
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H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
L L.B/B.A.LL.B -Main/Back Final Examination Schedulel 2022-23

B.A.LL.B V Sem Time: 12 -02 PM.
Date Day B.A.LL.B V Sem Paper
28.01.2023 | Saturday Jurisprudence.
31.01.2023 | Tuesday Law of Contract (Contract-I)
03.02.2023 | Friday Law of crime. :
07.02.2023 | Tuesday Competition Law / Law of Corporate Finance
09.02.2023 | Thursday Company Law

LL.B III/ B.A.LL.B VII Sem

Time: 12 —02 PM.

Date Day LL.B III Sem Paper B.A.LL.B VII Sem Paper
28.01.2023 | Saturday Jurisprudence. S V
01.02.2023 | Wednesday | Property Law including Property Law including Transfer
Transfer of Property....... of Property:......
04.02.2023 | Saturday Labour & Industrial Law I Labour & Industrial Law II
08.02.2023 | Wednesday | Land Law/ Law of Insurance =
11.02.2023 | Saturday - - - Law of Technology/Health Care Law
13.02.2023 | Monday - - - Principies of Taxation
LL.B V/B.A.LL.B IX Sem Time: 12 —02 PM.
Date Day LL.BV Sem Paper B.A.LL.B IX Sem Paper
30.01.2023 | Monday ‘Law of Evidence. Law of Evidence
02.02.2023 | Thursday Law of Crime-II. Law of Crime-II
06.02.2023 | Monday Civil Procedure code and e
Limitation Act.
08.02.2023 | Wednesday - - - Land Laws / Law of Insurance
10.02.2023 | Friday Offences Against Children and | Equity Trust/Banking Law.
Juvenile Offences / Women and
Law
B.A.LL.B III Semester Time: 09 -11 AM.
Date Day Paper
30.01.2023 | Monday XV- Constitutional Law
02.02.2023 | Thursday XI- English-III
06.02.2023 | Monday XII- Political Science III
08.02.2023 | Wednesday | XIII- Political Science IV
10.02.2023 | Friday XIV- Sociology III

Ref: Conf/2023 (23~

Assistant Registrar Eg‘ﬂ'
Dated:17-01-2023

Copy to the following for information and necessary action:

I Dean of Schools/ Director of Campuses/ All Principals.

2. Registrar/ Dy. Registrar (Exam)/ S.O Secrecy,H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).

3. System Manager with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be uploaded in the University website.
4.

P.R.O., HN.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal). @
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